

Mark Hsing

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD  
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-48  
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE No: GBF 5776G

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Not Authorized  
4/12/21  
1/5 87811-36  
5 days  
NETT ITEM

|      |                                     |                  |             |   |
|------|-------------------------------------|------------------|-------------|---|
| 1PC  | REAR WINDSCREEN                     | 111              | \$988.60    | X |
| 1PC  | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING            | NS               | \$110.10    | X |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE                            | Bodywork 2080.20 | \$2,245.20  | ✓ |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE REAR LOGO                  | neu              | \$105.00    | ✓ |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE 'NV 200' EMBLEM            | neu              | \$98.00     | ✓ |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE 'VANETTE' EMBLEM           | neu 92.00        | \$102.00    | ✓ |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE INNER TRIM                 | 2e/70cm 366.10   | \$485.00    | ✓ |
| 1SET | TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS           | neu              | \$50.00     | ✓ |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE INNER LOCK                 | m/3m 245.50      | \$399.20    | ✓ |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP               | twi 249.20       | \$388.50    | ✓ |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER               | 11               | \$60.00     | X |
| 2PCS | TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$320.00          | 11               | \$640.00    | X |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE INNER CLOSING HANDLE       | 11               | \$65.00     | X |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH       | 11               | \$362.00    | X |
| 1PC  | REAR BUMPER                         | Dis 632.70       | \$699.20    | ✓ |
| 1PC  | REAR BUMPER SPONGE                  | 70cm 182.30      | \$254.00    | ✓ |
| 2PCS | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$55.00 | 11               | \$110.00    | X |
| 1SET | REAR BUMPER CLIPS                   | neu              | \$35.00     | ✓ |
| 1PC  | REAR END PANEL OUTER                | Bodywork 345.20  | \$699.20    | ✓ |
| 1PC  | REAR END PANEL INNER                | R                | \$895.00    | X |
| 1PC  | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH          | Dis 184.20       | \$222.00    | ✓ |
| 1PC  | REAR FLOOR PANEL                    | R                | \$1,660.00  | X |
| 1PC  | REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP CARPET         | 70cm 655.00      | \$659.00    | ✓ |
| 2PCS | TAILLAMPS @\$480.00                 | one 285x2=570    | \$960.00    | ✓ |
| 2PCS | TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$686.00   | R                | \$1,372.00  | X |
| 1PC  | REAR EXHAUST                        | 11               | \$688.00    | X |
| 1PC  | REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING               | 11               | \$35.00     | X |
| 1PC  | REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIAGE            | 11               | \$245.00    | X |
|      |                                     |                  | \$14,632.00 |   |

|        |                            |         |          |     |
|--------|----------------------------|---------|----------|-----|
| S.NETT |                            |         |          |     |
| 1SET   | 6 PAX & 70KM/h STICKER     | neu     | \$20.00  | ✓   |
| 1PC    | REAR LICENCE PLATE         | neu     | \$50.00  | X   |
| 1PC    | REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT    | neu     | \$50.00  | 40  |
| 1PC    | REAR END PANEL SEALANT     | neu     | \$50.00  | ✓   |
| 1SET   | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR | shorted | \$280.00 | 200 |

|                                           |            |      |
|-------------------------------------------|------------|------|
| TO CHECK WIRING                           | \$50.00    | 30   |
| TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR    | \$80.00    | 50   |
| TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR WINDSCREEN   | \$150.00   | 100  |
| TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM            | \$100.00   | 60   |
| TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING                    | \$150.00   | 60   |
| LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS | \$1,900.00 | 1000 |
| TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING                 | \$1,800.00 | 900  |

5890.4  
10%  
5301.36 7811.36

TOTAL \$19,312.00

s/w